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us-cert.gov Performance Metrics

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Total Visits
363,457

% of Total: 100.00% (363,457)

Pageviews

675,193

% of Total: 100.00% (675,193)

Unique Pageviews

516,464

% of Total: 100.00% (516,464)

Unique Visitors

262,039

% of Total: 100.00% (262,039)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:02:38

Avg for View: 00:02:38 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:03:01

Avg for View: 00:03:01 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

68.97%

Avg for View: 68.97% (0.00%)

Pages / Session

1.86

Avg for View: 1.86 (0.00%)

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor M Returning Visitor

Top Pageviews

Page Title

Current Activity Landing | CISA
Homepage | CISA
Alerts | CISA

National Cyber Awareness System
| CISA

404 - File Not Found | CISA
ICS-CERT Landing | CISA

Google Releases Security Updates
for Chrome | CISA

ICS-CERT Advisories | CISA
Ransomware | CISA

MAR-10135536-8 — North Korean
Trojan: HOPLIGHT | CISA

Pageviews

62,269
49,366

37,809
14,115

12,406

11,873
11,831

10,535

9,707

9,598

© 2019 Google

Bounce
Rate

69.27%
59.38%

65.66%

51.76%

83.18%

48.35%

63.30%

48.18%

72.39%

79.13%

Nov 1, 2019 - Nov 30, 2019

Visits per Visitor

H1 M2 M Other

V 64.5%

Total Unique Searches by Search T...

Total

Search Term Unique
Searches

é(l)len Bradley Micrologix 11 220
cset 47
chrome 45
siemens 45
training 42
firewall security 41
emotet 40
apple 37
phishing 36
ransomware 34





